Company: Account Name

Kidzability

Summit Chiropractic Center

1000 Cranes Acupuncture & Massage
POULTNEY RESCUE SQUAD INC

Back to Wellness

Paul R Berard, D.C.

Sarah Page

Wayfinder Wellness and Physical Therapy, LLC
VERMONT WELLNESS MEDICINE & INTEGRA
Cheryl Gagnon, LLC

PROSPECT REHABILITATION, PC

JOSEPH D. NASCA, M.D., P.C.

Rebecca Shwartz

CHOLLET, REBECCA N D PLC

Alignment Healing

Elizabeth Goldstein, PhD

KEENE, CORTNEY

Thrive Center of the Green Mountains, Inc.
Suzanna Bliss

FORTIER'S COMMUNITY CARE HOME LLC
Leaves Of Change Wellness LLC

Nourish Radiance LLC

Health In Focus: The Center for Chiropractic & Applied Kines
MAKARIS, ARTHUR

St Albans Family Chiropractic

GUERRIERE, JOHN F PC

Brent A Heyn, D.C. and Windy D. Heyn, D.C., Ptrs.
INI PC

Soares Ocular Surgery, P.C.

Richmond Family Medicine, PLLC

Absolute Eye Care, PLLC

MAD RIVER EYE CARE PLLC

Addison Wellness, Inc

COMPASS CHIROPRACTIC LLC

The Rehab Zone, Inc

St. JOhnsbury Psychology Associates

Town of Shelburne

ARTHRITIS & RHEUMATOLOGY CENTER PLC
Mary Ann Yeatts-Peterson, MD, LLC

Dr. William Halikias

CommunityAmbulance Service

ANDERSON CHIROPRACTIC LLC
STICKNEY, MARK C MD

West Dummerston Volunteer Fire Department

Total AHS
Payout

$
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899.07
1,102.13
1,635.80
2,077.76
2,335.27
2,621.04
3,855.33
4,084.04
4,377.05
5,514.54
5,813.60
5,981.17
6,047.00
6,178.11
6,621.99
6,700.73
6,770.44
7,892.32
8,475.83
9,431.04
9,433.53
9,515.28
9,595.22
9,804.14
9,806.20
9,836.77

10,099.25
10,188.48
10,456.45
11,098.00
11,175.00
11,451.33
12,814.40
12,939.10
13,093.53
13,937.92
14,197.66
14,865.67
17,760.11
20,043.33
22,073.10
22,893.32
25,270.93
29,943.00



BLUEWATER EMERG PTRS OF BRUNSWICK L
Donna M Miller MD PC

MIRANDA, CHARLES A DR

SOJOURN'S COMMUNITY CLINIC INC

BPS Health, LLC

Jade Mountain Wellness, Inc

Vizuri Health Center

UNITED WAY OF WINDHAM COUNTY

S&A Healthcare, PLC

Craig E Goldberg, DO

EVERGREEN FAMILY HEALTH PARTNERS
PAGE, TODD

D & K LIEBOW LLC

Rebecca Jones MD LLC

Lamoille Ambulance Service

VASTA PHYSICAL THERAPY INC

Northern Vermont Dermatology PLC

Vermont Dental Care Program

YAU, SONIA CH PLC

MAPLE VIEW ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL SUR
MOUNTAIN LAKE PLASTIC SURGERY PLC
NORTHEASTERN REPRODUCTIVE MEDICINE
CIMLER, DEREK DDS PC

ADVANCED EYECARE PC

Back and Neck Center, PC

COLUMBUS SMITH ESTATE TRUST, INC.
Daly Dental Practice

EYECARE ASSOCIATES P C

CENTRAL VERMONT EYE CAREP C
OPHTHALMIC CONSULTANTS OF VERMONT P
ALL SEASONS PHYSICAL THERPY CNSLTNT
Champlain Valley Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery, P.C.
PRICE, MARK A DDS MSD PC

FIDDLEHEAD FAMILY DENTISTRY PC

Paul G Boerman DDS PC

Hotel Pharmacy, Inc.

PT 360 INC

Associates in Dentistry, Inc.

Vermont Gynecology, P.C.

Glen C MacKenzie MD PC

32,034.41
32,646.65
32,680.10
34,665.96
34,900.06
36,893.60
4,851.57
41,991.63
43,034.88
43,895.32
44,347.82
44,412.57
48,173.69
49,094.72
54,252.56
66,271.74
70,528.73
74,745.26
76,633.71
80,492.83
81,479.94
82,868.44
83,327.43
87,972.34
90,718.81
100,318.42
108,448.46
109,320.23
114,746.36
145,669.21
177,314.45
191,933.86
192,605.54
206,139.19
222,725.48
310,495.08
346,956.03
49,743.00
204,359.53
18,363.40

$ 4,312,758.99



Application: Supplier Name

ASSOCIATES IN PERIODONTICS, PLC
BARRE CHIROPRACTIC CENTER
Bart Larrow, Jr., D.M.D.

Brandon Vanasse DMD

Bristol Physical Therapy

Brookside Family Health Center,
Cedar Wood Natural Health Center,
CHRISTOPHER M WILSON DDS PC
Cornerstone Physical Therapy, PC
Creative heART Counseling. LLC

Dr Anna M. Bolanis Family Dentistry
Essex Family Dentistry Partnership
Fairfax Family Physical Therapy, PC
FOREST FAMILY DENTISTRY

Francis L Pinard OD PC

Greater Falls Family Cosmetic and
Green Mountain Dental

Gregory M Penney DDS PC

Jace Molinari DMD, P.C.

JAMES CAREW LICSW LLC

JOHN R LANSKY FAMILY DENTISTRY
Catherine J Lumenello

mark a luttrell

MARK E. CRANE MD

Mark T Keydel, DDS

Michele Doucette DC

Missing Link Occupational Therapy
Northwest Hearing Services, PC
Optical Expressions Berlin LLC
Palm Dental Group

Paul A. Averill, DDS

Paul Dunkling DDS PC

Progressive Physical Therapy, LLC
Richard S Venmar DMD PC
Rockingham Dental Center
Shelburne Village Dentistry
Sunrise Physical Therapy

Thomas H Clark OD

VERMONT DERMATOPATHOLOGY
Vermont Physical Therapy

Vizuri Health Center, Inc

White River Dentist

White River Smiles

Award Amount

$50,000.00
$22,069.70
$30,332.50
$50,000.00
$29,016.50
$28,207.70
$44,891.50
$50,000.00
$34,784.40

$7,022.70
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$15,259.10
$50,000.00

$2,589.00
$50,000.00
$48,562.70
$50,000.00
$14,461.40

$9,904.20
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$47,746.90
$14,837.90
$37,489.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$48,174.40
$33,806.60
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00

$1,769,156.20



